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2014 FCSL Patriot Divison Swimming Championships

Hosted by Dover Area Aquatic Club

Results - FCSL Championship Meet - SST
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 2:07.27 * Olivia G Sopko2/1/2014

All-Star: 2:02.09 Tara Yohe2/9/2008

Colonial: 2:05.10 Tara Yohe2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 141 2:07.27*Sopko, Olivia G

29.88 32.86 32.87 31.66

CYA 132 2:07.31Mummert, Lauren E

31.15 32.87 32.18 31.11

DAAC 133 2:19.79Beierschmitt, Grace

30.71 34.77 37.14 37.17

LAC 134 2:22.88Barley, Natalie

32.99 36.24 38.57 35.08

SST 135 2:30.60Costello, Brigid

32.96 37.32 40.81 39.51

DAAC 146 2:31.65Barnes, Sophie

32.46 38.75 40.87 39.57

CYA 137 2:38.72Thornton, Lauren

36.08 39.82 42.34 40.48

LAC 138 3:06.54Carl, Sophia

37.63 45.88 50.65 52.38

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 1:51.46 * Alec K Peckmann2/1/2014

All-Star: 1:56.51 Casey J Marshall2/3/2013

Colonial: 1:55.96 Harry Foster2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 141 1:51.46*Peckmann, Alec K

24.16 28.03 29.91 29.36

CYA 142 2:12.38Forry, Alex J

29.08 34.05 34.97 34.28

LAC 133 2:24.55Anderson, Jack

32.85 37.47 39.20 35.03

CYA 144 2:26.58Reedy, James F

32.68 37.21 38.79 37.90

LAC 135 2:31.17Lanius, Christopher

33.30 38.90 40.81 38.16

SST 136 2:32.78Bateman, Collin

33.65 39.20 41.17 38.76

DAAC 147 2:37.33Jacobson, Dylan M

31.76 39.20 43.34 43.03

SST 138 2:37.49Eckard, Dylan

34.60 40.30 43.15 39.44

CYA 139 2:49.38Heilman, Gavin

34.83 42.63 46.66 45.26

 
Event 3  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 2:08.03 * Amie Mowery2/4/2006

All-Star: 2:09.10 Amie Mowery2/11/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 161 2:38.45Ridge, Makenzie

34.61 40.17 1:23.67

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

Patriot: 1:21.28 * Spring Grove Swim Club2/22/1997

All-Star: 1:19.80 Lion Aquatic Club2/11/2012

R Stone, M Lanius, H Aggen, S Schwinger

Colonial: 1:19.98 Trojan Aquatic Club2/2/2013

A Hilty, K Gross, S Hunt, E Sprankle

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:24.84CYA

1) Starkes, Aleyah M 8 2) Tate, Juliana 8

3) DuRand, Tessa R 8 4) Peyton, Marilyn E 8

50.00 34.84

A2 1:28.85DAAC

1) Gamber, Makenzie J 8 2) Craig, MaryAlice 7

3) Craig, Nora L 8 4) Hayes, Hannah 8

50.60 38.25

B3 1:33.51CYA

1) Gagne, Leah M 7 2) Hershner, Megan A 8

3) Gagne, Hannah J 8 4) Kurilla, Campbell A 6

A4 1:34.21LAC

1) Waltimyer, Gracie 8 2) Trout, Madison 7

3) Aggen, Hanna 8 4) Welchans, Abby 8

1:00.38 33.83

A5 1:37.35SST

1) Green, Bailee 8 2) Albrecht, Chloe 6

3) Bulson, Amelia 8 4) Thornton, Emily 8

48.45 48.90

B6 1:55.44LAC

1) Proudfoot, Madison 7 2) Burke, Sarah 7

3) Henise, Tessa 6 4) Campbell, Meghan 8

1:02.16 53.28

C--- DQDAAC

1) Hoffman, Adley M 6 2) Thomas, Taelyn 7

3) Sefchick, Meredith P 7 4) Fink, Olivia 5

1:11.95 1:09.17

B--- DQDAAC

1) Crosley, Sydney D 8 2) Smith, Autumn 7

3) Hassinger, Becca M 8 4) Funk, Morgan R 7

1:00.24 48.52

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

Patriot: 1:27.81 * Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/2/2008

C Woods, J Spangler, A Peckmann, C Brandstedter

All-Star: 1:15.93 Wildcat Swim Club2/7/1999

Colonial: 1:17.17 Wildcat Swim Club2/12/2005

N Brockway, N Schuler, M TATE, C Stauffer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:35.16DAAC

1) Glatfelter, Jensen 8 2) Hoffman, Liam C 8

3) McKee, Keagan 7 4) McKee, Kaeden 7

A2 1:37.58LAC

1) Henz, Emory 6 2) Rees, Jonah 7

3) Ferroni, Ethan 8 4) Lochary, Zachary 8

B--- DQDAAC

1) Reiber, Donovan A 7 2) Miller, Steven 7

3) Urrunaga, Christopher H 8 4) Fink, Josh D 7



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 10:02 PM  2/1/2014  Page 2

2014 FCSL Patriot Divison Swimming Championships

Hosted by Dover Area Aquatic Club

Results - FCSL Championship Meet - SST
 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

Patriot: 2:21.18 * Spring Grove Swim Club2/6/1999

All-Star: 2:22.44 Seahorse Swim Team2/3/2013

R Cunningham, K Study, L Albrecht, L Richter

Colonial: 2:23.28 Wildcat Swim Club2/2/2013

J Woods, A Marston, K Deitch, S Welker

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.07SST

1) Cunningham, Rachel 10 2) Madsen, Sara 10

3) Albrecht, Lily 10 4) Rebert, Cora 10

31.85 43.63 31.97 35.62

A2 2:30.38CYA

1) Klinedinst, Molly K 10 2) Poland, Allison 10

3) Strayer, Catie 10 4) Buia, Ainsley 10

38.67 42.80 36.56 32.35

B3 2:30.64CYA

1) Froman, Emily 10 2) Minich, Allison 10

3) Rineman, Maddie 10 4) Butera, Arabella G 10

37.82 42.21 37.95 32.66

A4 2:31.99LAC

1) Aggen, Holly 10 2) Lynd, Juliana 10

3) Stone, Ryelee 10 4) Schwinger, Samantha 10

35.00 46.38 37.03 33.58

C5 2:44.47CYA

1) Sipe, Ally 10 2) Gemma, Ava 9

3) McCombs, Emma C 10 4) Bentley, Brooke A 9

40.84 44.78 42.63 36.22

A6 2:52.08DAAC

1) Sheridan, Emma L 9 2) Gross, Chloe R 10

3) Pequignot, Emma 10 4) Coble, Kennedy M 9

39.86 46.46 1:25.76

D7 2:55.27CYA

1) Leydig, Camryn G 9 2) Myers, Emilee G 9

3) DuRand, Harper R 10 4) Young, Megan E 10

41.45 57.67 40.01 36.14

B8 2:58.98LAC

1) Lanius, Mikaela 9 2) Crawford, Cara 9

3) Busser, Claire 9 4) Keehner, Liberty 10

49.49 48.13 44.16 37.20

B9 3:06.62DAAC

1) Hawkins, Anna G 10 2) Grasser, Kami C 10

3) Sefchick, Torianne E 9 4) Martini, Claudia G 9

49.18 52.61 47.41 37.42

B10 3:12.81SST

1) Liberto, Karleigh 10 2) Klansek, Megan 9

3) Study, Maggie 9 4) Cromer, Madalyn 9

42.56 1:03.42 49.22 37.61

C11 3:27.92SST

1) Small, Faith 9 2) Garrett, Eva Joy 9

3) Ozsvath, Gabrielle 9 4) Bish, Robin 9

56.37 57.19 53.75 40.61

C12 3:29.67DAAC

1) Smith, Kaidence L 9 2) Hawkins, Laura 9

3) Clabaugh, Valerie 9 4) Musselman, Savannah R 9

56.53 55.97 53.27 43.90

E13 3:34.16CYA

1) Adelung, Lauren E 9 2) Collins, Natalie 10

3) Newbould, Teagan M 9 4) Enriquez, Faith H 9

51.95 11.44 45.25 1:45.52

C14 3:36.57LAC

1) Wetzel, Alexandra 9 2) Oliphant, Rylee 9

3) Traeger, Kate 9 4) Schwinger, Elizabeth 9

56.35 47.39 1:02.49 50.34

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

Patriot: 2:34.04 * Central York Aquatics2/5/2011

P O'Neill, L Tate, I McNaughton, J Hicks

All-Star: 2:19.54 Wildcat Swim Club2/10/2007

N Brockway, S Singh, M Tate, C Stauffer

Colonial: 2:19.00 Wildcat Swim Club2/3/2007

N Brockway, S Singh, M Tate, C Stauffer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:37.63CYA

1) Smith, Ryan T 10 2) Peters, Chase M 10

3) Cooper II, Amir D 9 4) Leash, Ryan M 10

40.46 46.17 38.28 32.72

A2 2:40.42DAAC

1) Vu, Jaydon 9 2) Nelson, Jacob G 10

3) Glatfelter, Tanner 10 4) Cruz, Max 10

40.31 47.41 41.03 31.67

A3 2:53.37LAC

1) McDanel, Brendan 10 2) Henise, Avery 10

3) Barley, Sean 9 4) Rees, Benjamin 9

44.38 47.87 43.57 37.55

A4 3:00.06SST

1) Martinak, Luke 10 2) Gilley, Tyler 10

3) Chopper, Sam 10 4) Altland, Emmett 9

42.45 59.27 35.52 42.82

B5 3:01.41CYA

1) Ginnever, Drew J 10 2) Lu, James S 9

3) Dundas, Nathan D 10 4) Swartz, Ethan C 9

51.22 45.57 50.51 34.11

B6 4:01.66LAC

1) Barker, Noah 9 2) Hulme, Sean 9

3) Foster, Luke 10 4) Spencer, Trent 9

56.39 1:07.47 56.22 1:01.58

B--- DQDAAC

1) Beshore, Owen W 9 2) Hetrick, Michael R 9

3) Funk, Connor 9 4) Smith, Austin C 9

45.77 52.96 50.02 37.13

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Patriot: 2:05.18 * Dover Area Aquatic Club2/4/1995

All-Star: 2:03.66 Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/3/2013

M Hetrick, A Long, G Beierschmitt, K Lash

Colonial: 2:05.05 Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

M Oberlander, K Marquet, T Knaub, T Shearer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.70CYA

1) Miller, Gabby M 12 2) Minich, Sarah 12

3) Hartman, Kelsey 11 4) Reedy, Kayla M 12

32.33 35.38 30.77 27.22
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2014 FCSL Patriot Divison Swimming Championships

Hosted by Dover Area Aquatic Club

Results - FCSL Championship Meet - SST

(Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:12.50DAAC

1) Kinard, Madelynn 12 2) Thomas, Tesia L 11

3) Lash, Kalyn R 12 4) Vu, Michelle 12

35.61 36.48 31.07 29.34

B3 2:15.37CYA

1) DuRand, Brynn D 12 2) Luring, Mariah E 12

3) Thornton, Courtney 11 4) Sopko, Micah N 11

33.67 39.20 34.16 28.34

A4 2:20.63SST

1) Cunningham, Lindsay 12 2) Madsen, Jenna 12

3) Devine, Molly 12 4) Culp, Maleah 11

35.94 41.63 30.74 32.32

A5 2:22.96LAC

1) Grim, Madelyn 12 2) Bingaman, Cheryl 11

3) Moore, Olivia 12 4) Warntz, Ally 11

35.63 38.82 1:08.51

B6 2:27.36DAAC

1) Hunter, Maggie A 12 2) Garver, Breeann 12

3) Mills, Taylor M 11 4) Gross, Carly M 11

34.23 41.44 39.81 31.88

C7 2:34.10CYA

1) Gemma, Olivia 11 2) Musone, Frances 12

3) Newbould, Caitlyn 11 4) Brink, Eve 12

39.54 41.53 39.53 33.50

D8 2:37.52CYA

1) Peyton, Evelyn 11 2) Unger, Mackenzie 12

3) Heiner, Brooke A 11 4) Sebright, Jania 11

39.35 41.43 45.65 31.09

B9 2:40.59LAC

1) Baldwin, Madison 11 2) Hilbert, Marisa 12

3) Hopkins, Audrey 12 4) Lynch, Gracie 11

41.65 48.24 36.98 33.72

C10 2:49.79LAC

1) Barker, Ryleigh 12 2) Huster, Kirstin 11

3) Hudson, Anne 11 4) Welchans, Hannah 11

42.44 45.51 45.66 36.18

B11 2:51.31SST

1) Bish, Megan 11 2) Liberto, Kaelyn 11

3) Resetar, Jordyn 11 4) Collins, Leah 11

44.11 44.63 41.99 40.58

E12 2:58.79CYA

1) Brodbeck, Maddie 11 2) Corcoran, Taylor M 11

3) Berrios, Giselle N 11 4) Bowman, Annabelle 12

44.33 52.27 52.19 30.00

C13 3:01.26DAAC

1) Schnars, Sammie S 12 2) Webb, Em N 11

3) Frey, Abbey J 11 4) Bunell, Alyssa M 11

51.08 50.10 35.05 45.03

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Patriot: 2:09.29 * Central York Aquatics2/1/2014

P O'Neill, L Tate, B Forry, C Beck

All-Star: 2:01.02 Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2009

N Brockway, V DeFelice, T Hine, C Stauffer

Colonial: 2:01.68 Wildcat Swim Club1/31/2009

N Brockway, V DeFelice, T Hine, C Stauffer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.29*CYA

1) O'Neill, Patrick S 12 2) Tate, Lucas B 12

3) Forry, Brent 11 4) Beck, Cody J 12

32.03 34.93 32.10 30.23

A2 2:14.87DAAC

1) Miller, Jackson C 12 2) Becker, Jakub T 12

3) Barnes, Si 12 4) McKee, Kieran C 12

33.44 39.93 35.31 26.19

B3 2:25.79DAAC

1) Mumma, Noah R 12 2) MacDonald, Drew 12

3) Pequignot, Jud 12 4) Glatfelter, Stevie 12

39.88 38.24 36.34 31.33

A4 2:35.25SST

1) Altland, Murphy 11 2) Hayward, James 12

3) Rebar, Kevin 11 4) Arnold, Colton 11

42.01 45.25 28.84 39.15

A5 2:36.79LAC

1) Ibarra, Isaac 11 2) Traeger, Eric 12

3) McDanel, Shane 12 4) Latzko, Matthew 12

38.18 42.11 41.07 35.43

B6 2:43.05CYA

1) Sequino, Thomas 11 2) Stover, Kohen 12

3) Brosend, Clayton 11 4) Hagan, Ben J 11

42.56 46.65 39.05 34.79

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Patriot: 2:02.60 * Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/5/2011

N Smith, A Aspey, S Dacheux, M Becker

All-Star: 2:00.87 Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/12/2011

N Smith, A Aspey, S Dacheux, M Becker

Colonial: 2:02.79 Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

E Slobodian, L Wujcik, K Katz, A Kinard

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.57CYA

1) Sopko, Olivia G 14 2) Sopko, Camryn P 14

3) Smith, Kendall 13 4) Hartman, Sarah E 13

32.12 36.07 28.91 26.47

A2 2:06.19DAAC

1) Hetrick, Madeline M 13 2) Long, Annie R 13

3) Beierschmitt, Grace 13 4) Swaltek, Kayla N 14

30.98 37.83 29.67 27.71

B3 2:14.49CYA

1) Mummert, Katie N 13 2) Palm, Bridget E 14

3) Mummert, Lauren E 13 4) Blake, Marita H 13

34.08 39.80 30.87 29.74

A4 2:17.99LAC

1) Althoff, Ashlyn 13 2) Burke, Rachel 13

3) Welchans, Hailey 14 4) Barley, Natalie 13

37.60 45.14 25.99 29.26
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2014 FCSL Patriot Divison Swimming Championships

Hosted by Dover Area Aquatic Club

Results - FCSL Championship Meet - SST

(Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B5 2:34.22LAC

1) Warntz, Cara 13 2) Bennett, Kailyn 13

3) Bradley, Hailey 13 4) Carl, Sophia 13

38.89 38.72 41.07 35.54

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Patriot: 1:52.11 * Spring Grove Swim Club2/22/1997

All-Star: 1:51.81 Wildcat Swim Club2/23/1997

Colonial: 1:51.56 Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

M Cooksey, J Derk, S Croucher, S Douglas

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.60CYA

1) Forry, Alex J 14 2) Stein, Brayden A 13

3) Peckmann, Alec K 14 4) Reedy, James F 14

31.67 36.14 26.02 29.77

A2 2:10.14LAC

1) Lanius, Christopher 13 2) Lorenzen, Jacob 14

3) Hopkins, Aidan 13 4) Chan, Nathaniel 13

36.40 35.22 30.91 27.61

A3 2:23.84SST

1) Prager, Kameron 13 2) Bateman, Collin 13

3) Eckard, Dylan 13 4) Mart, Elijah 13

39.00 40.72 34.62 29.50

B4 2:39.01LAC

1) Lorenzen, Michael 12 2) Leiphart, Dylan 13

3) Anderson, Jack 13 4) Grothe, Bocephus 11

44.79 41.52 43.28 29.42

A5 2:44.87DAAC

1) Friedah, Jack O 11 2) Spangler, Austin M 13

3) Jacobson, Dylan M 14 4) Connolly, Aidan P 11

44.41 43.44 40.51 36.51

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Patriot: 1:14.14 * Michelle King2/6/1999

All-Star: 1:15.14 Micah N Sopko2/3/2013

Colonial: 1:10.29 Morgan Pfaff2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 101 1:21.15Klinedinst, Molly K

37.49 43.66

CYA 102 1:22.08Poland, Allison

37.32 44.76

CYA 103 1:24.36Strayer, Catie

39.42 44.94

CYA 104 1:25.55Butera, Arabella G

38.88 46.67

CYA 105 1:30.54McCombs, Emma C

41.25 49.29

SST 106 1:35.71Rebert, Cora

48.74 46.97

CYA 107 1:36.56Sipe, Ally

45.39 51.17

CYA 108 1:37.37Young, Megan E

43.39 53.98

DAAC 109 1:39.78Pequignot, Emma

46.51 53.27

CYA  910 1:42.11Leydig, Camryn G

42.93 59.18

DAAC  911 1:48.39Coble, Kennedy M

49.59 58.80

LAC  912 1:49.45Traeger, Kate

53.25 56.20

LAC  913 1:50.16Crawford, Cara

55.56 54.60

LAC  914 1:50.69Wetzel, Alexandra

54.44 56.25

CYA  915 1:56.39Adelung, Lauren E

55.86 1:00.53

CYA  916 2:02.13Newbould, Teagan M

55.39 1:06.74

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Patriot: 1:19.00 * Brent Forry2/2/2013

All-Star: 1:16.83 Mason Tate2/11/2006

Colonial: 1:17.39 Mason Tate2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 101 1:21.03Glatfelter, Tanner

37.19 43.84

CYA  92 1:25.60Cooper II, Amir D

40.27 45.33

LAC 103 1:35.25McDanel, Brendan

45.88 49.37

DAAC 104 1:37.28Nelson, Jacob G

43.31 53.97

DAAC  95 1:40.10Funk, Connor

48.97 51.13

DAAC  96 1:44.31Beshore, Owen W

49.64 54.67

CYA 107 1:47.16Ginnever, Drew J

52.22 54.94

DAAC  9--- DQMiller, Kyle J

57.10 1:04.37

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Patriot: 1:04.74 * Michelle King2/3/2001

All-Star: 1:04.94 Michelle King2/4/2001

Colonial: 1:09.04 Jesse North2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 121 1:09.08Reedy, Kayla M

31.52 37.56

CYA 122 1:11.03Miller, Gabby M

32.16 38.87

CYA 123 1:11.42Minich, Sarah

34.29 37.13

CYA 114 1:12.31Sopko, Micah N

34.03 38.28

CYA 115 1:15.69Thornton, Courtney

35.03 40.66

CYA 126 1:16.11DuRand, Brynn D

34.99 41.12

LAC 117 1:17.15Bingaman, Cheryl

36.29 40.86
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2014 FCSL Patriot Divison Swimming Championships

Hosted by Dover Area Aquatic Club

Results - FCSL Championship Meet - SST

(Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 128 1:17.26Devine, Molly

34.08 43.18

DAAC 129 1:17.45Kinard, Madelynn

34.41 43.04

SST 1210 1:18.63Cunningham, Lindsay

36.26 42.37

CYA 1211 1:19.77Luring, Mariah E

37.76 42.01

LAC 1212 1:21.81Moore, Olivia

37.48 44.33

DAAC 1213 1:26.20Garver, Breeann

42.48 43.72

CYA 1114 1:26.32Newbould, Caitlyn

39.87 46.45

CYA 1115 1:29.82Gemma, Olivia

39.88 49.94

LAC 1216 1:31.73Hilbert, Marisa

41.37 50.36

CYA 1217 1:33.13Brink, Eve

44.75 48.38

DAAC 1118 1:34.19Webb, Em N

45.17 49.02

CYA 1119 1:34.43Heiner, Brooke A

44.68 49.75

CYA 1220 1:38.35Bowman, Annabelle

45.56 52.79

CYA 1121 1:39.19Berrios, Giselle N

45.85 53.34

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Patriot: 1:08.77 * Austin Liberatore2/3/2007

All-Star: 1:03.95 Jordan Derk2/9/2003

Colonial: 1:02.90 Kevin Marstellar2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 121 1:12.45Tate, Lucas B

33.23 39.22

CYA 112 1:15.70Forry, Brent

34.04 41.66

DAAC 123 1:17.31MacDonald, Drew

36.77 40.54

DAAC 124 1:17.42Miller, Jackson C

34.17 43.25

SST 115 1:18.37Rebar, Kevin

35.51 42.86

CYA 126 1:20.55Beck, Cody J

37.20 43.35

DAAC 127 1:24.56Barnes, Si

38.51 46.05

CYA 118 1:26.58Hagan, Ben J

40.64 45.94

DAAC 129 1:28.28Glatfelter, Stevie

45.02 43.26

LAC 1210 1:29.94McDanel, Shane

40.19 49.75

LAC 1211 1:41.84Lorenzen, Michael

47.19 54.65

LAC 1212 1:57.14Keehner, Trystan

54.44 1:02.70

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Patriot: 2:19.12 * Michelle King2/2/2002

All-Star: 2:17.48 Michele King2/3/2002

Colonial: 2:20.29 Emily Smeltzer2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 141 2:32.66Swaltek, Kayla N

32.66 39.21 45.21 35.58

CYA 132 2:37.50Mummert, Katie N

34.08 40.96 47.98 34.48

CYA 143 2:49.01Palm, Bridget E

37.16 43.53 51.12 37.20

CYA 134 2:53.07Blake, Marita H

38.01 39.86 56.76 38.44

CYA 145 2:57.95Alloway, Emma J

37.94 44.79 54.94 40.28

LAC 136 3:03.31Althoff, Ashlyn

39.77 43.37 56.78 43.39

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Patriot: 2:10.60 * Alec K Peckmann2/2/2013

All-Star: 2:08.68 Alec K Peckmann2/3/2013

Colonial: 2:23.69 Alex King2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 131 2:28.74Stein, Brayden A

33.64 38.62 43.63 32.85

LAC 142 2:29.66Lorenzen, Jacob

32.29 41.39 43.80 32.18

 
Event 22  Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Patriot: 2:09.16 * Ben R Boeckel2/3/2007

All-Star: 2:11.20 Ben Boeckel2/10/2007

Colonial: 2:22.36 Alex King2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 151 2:21.84Lanius, Matthew

29.16 37.27 41.42 33.99

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 15.87 * Courtney N Harnish2/3/2007

All-Star: 15.28 Holly Aggen2/11/2012

Colonial: 15.05 Jesse North2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC  81 17.55Welchans, Abby

DAAC  82 17.88Hayes, Hannah

CYA  83 19.35Gagne, Hannah J

CYA  84 19.56McKillip, Alivia C

DAAC  75 19.96Craig, MaryAlice

SST  66 20.11Albrecht, Chloe

DAAC  87 20.77Gamber, Makenzie J

CYA  88 21.25Harshall, Emma M

LAC  79 21.30Burke, Sarah

DAAC  710 22.35Thomas, Taelyn

SST  811 22.37Yates, Julia

LAC  812 22.96Campbell, Meghan
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2014 FCSL Patriot Divison Swimming Championships

Hosted by Dover Area Aquatic Club

Results - FCSL Championship Meet - SST

(Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST  813 23.22Green, Bailee

SST  614 25.28Pareja, Sofia

DAAC  815 25.52Crosley, Sydney D

SST  816 27.19Vonnes, Lauren

SST  617 30.65Ballou, Sarah

DAAC  518 31.07Thomas, Tristen

DAAC  619 31.18Hoffman, Adley M

DAAC  520 32.24Fink, Olivia

SST  621 35.66Ozsvath, Holly

SST  622 44.61Yates, Esme

DAAC  523 54.66Myers, Shianna

 
Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 16.58 * Chase Flickinger2/4/2006

All-Star: 15.29 Brad Sloan2/25/1996

Colonial: 14.95 Corey Stauffer2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA  71 18.41Bradley, Bennett J

DAAC  72 18.61McKee, Kaeden

DAAC  73 18.89McKee, Keagan

LAC  84 19.60Lochary, Zachary

CYA  75 21.52Swartz, Aiden J

SST  76 24.33Freeland, Chaz

SST  67 26.17Resetar, Colton

DAAC  78 27.21Fink, Josh D

SST  69 28.77Filipovits, Sean

LAC  610 29.68Drane, Tyler

DAAC  711 29.76Drake, Christopher M

LAC  612 30.31Campbell, Jacob

SST  713 32.85Faasen, Liam

SST  714 37.90Thornton, Daniel

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 27.69 * Lily Albrecht2/1/2014

All-Star: 28.27 Megan Zortman2/25/1996

Colonial: 29.56 Jesse North2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 101 27.69*Albrecht, Lily

CYA 102 33.40Poland, Allison

DAAC  93 33.58Sheridan, Emma L

CYA 104 33.61Buia, Ainsley

CYA  95 34.99Gemma, Ava

LAC  96 36.14Busser, Claire

CYA 107 36.65DuRand, Harper R

CYA  98 36.78Bentley, Brooke A

DAAC  99 37.05Martini, Claudia G

LAC 1010 37.13Lynd, Juliana

SST 1011 37.35Madsen, Sara

DAAC 1012 37.90Grasser, Kami C

CYA  913 37.91Myers, Emilee G

DAAC 1014 38.05Gross, Chloe R

SST 1015 38.15Liberto, Karleigh

DAAC  916 38.21Smith, Kaidence L

DAAC  917 38.81Coble, Kennedy M

SST  918 39.02Garrett, Eva Joy

SST  919 39.86Cromer, Madalyn

DAAC  920 40.83Clabaugh, Valerie

CYA  921 41.01Newbould, Teagan M

LAC  922 41.40Oliphant, Rylee

CYA  923 41.52Stover, Kadia

SST  924 42.78Bish, Robin

SST  925 43.75Small, Faith

DAAC  926 44.34Musselman, Savannah R

LAC  927 44.61Wetzel, Alexandra

SST  928 45.66Ozsvath, Gabrielle

DAAC  929 46.31Hawkins, Laura

SST  930 49.11Klansek, Megan

CYA  931 50.94Enriquez, Faith H

LAC  932 51.65Schwinger, Elizabeth

SST  933 53.88Myatt, Alayna

SST  934 1:02.40Stonesifer, Megan

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 30.65 * Erik H Peckmann2/3/2007

All-Star: 29.52 Spencer Hill2/7/2009

Colonial: 29.51 Spencer Hill1/31/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 101 32.21Chopper, Sam

DAAC  92 34.77Vu, Jaydon

LAC  93 35.66Barley, Sean

DAAC 104 37.01Cruz, Max

CYA  95 37.41Swartz, Ethan C

DAAC  96 37.92Smith, Austin C

LAC 107 39.30McDanel, Brendan

SST  98 41.40Collins, Bryan

LAC 109 42.32Henise, Avery

LAC  910 42.92Barker, Noah

CYA 1011 43.55Dundas, Nathan D

SST  912 44.14Altland, Emmett

DAAC 1013 44.31Stefanowicz, Nathaniel

LAC 1014 46.46Foster, Luke

SST 1015 50.72Gilley, Tyler

SST  916 53.40Schilling, Garin

LAC  917 57.06Hulme, Sean

LAC  918 1:02.99Spencer, Trent

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 26.35 * Madeline M Hetrick2/2/2013

All-Star: 26.31 Madeline M Hetrick2/3/2013

Colonial: 26.37 Tori Shearer2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 111 27.93Thomas, Tesia L

CYA 112 28.09Hartman, Kelsey

LAC 113 29.97Bingaman, Cheryl

DAAC 124 30.45Vu, Michelle

CYA 125 30.84Musone, Frances

DAAC 116 33.45Gross, Carly M

SST 117 33.49Resetar, Jordyn

CYA 128 34.10Brink, Eve

CYA 119 35.10Sebright, Jania

LAC 1110 35.57Lynch, Gracie

LAC 1211 36.38Barker, Ryleigh
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2014 FCSL Patriot Divison Swimming Championships

Hosted by Dover Area Aquatic Club

Results - FCSL Championship Meet - SST

(Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 1112 36.94Corcoran, Taylor M

LAC 1113 37.79Baldwin, Madison

DAAC 1114 38.20Webb, Em N

LAC 1115 38.25Welchans, Hannah

DAAC 1216 38.81Sterner, Erin E

LAC 1117 39.18Huster, Kirstin

SST 1118 39.22Klansek, Allyson

LAC 1219 40.54Raynor, Kaitlyn

DAAC 1220 40.63Schnars, Sammie S

DAAC 1221 40.74Schnars, Autom E

SST 1122 41.15Collins, Leah

DAAC 1123 45.28Bunell, Alyssa M

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 27.11 * Nathan Mart2/2/2008

All-Star: 25.57 Spencer Hill2/12/2011

Colonial: 26.14 Corey Stauffer1/31/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 121 31.90Mumma, Noah R

DAAC 112 36.41Connolly, Aidan P

DAAC 113 37.18Friedah, Jack O

CYA 114 38.43Khan, Awais

LAC 115 38.76Rizzo, Nicolas

SST 116 38.91Altland, Murphy

SST 117 40.34Faasen, Matthew

LAC 118 40.84Grothe, Bocephus

SST 119 42.15Arnold, Colton

CYA 1110 43.06McCleary, Ian C

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 26.16 * Madeline M Hetrick2/1/2014

All-Star: 25.43 Michele King2/3/2002

Colonial: 26.23 Tori Shearer2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 131 26.16*Hetrick, Madeline M

CYA 132 26.87Smith, Kendall

CYA 133 26.99Hartman, Sarah E

LAC 144 28.16Welchans, Hailey

DAAC 135 28.32Long, Annie R

LAC 136 30.51Burke, Rachel

SST 137 30.55Carmody, Rachel

DAAC 148 31.36Glatfelter, Sadie

LAC 139 31.56Bradley, Hailey

CYA 1310 34.78Thornton, Lauren

CYA 1311 35.62Parson, Leah

DAAC 1312 46.66Schnars, Courtney L

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 24.49 * Ben C Fisher2/2/2013

All-Star: 23.52 Reggie Shearer2/7/1999

Colonial: 22.74 Steven Douglas2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 131 28.53Chan, Nathaniel

SST 132 30.38Mart, Elijah

DAAC 133 31.17Spangler, Austin M

SST 134 32.28Prager, Kameron

SST 135 33.29Barmer Jr., Antwan

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Patriot: 18.56 * Haley Miller2/6/1999

All-Star: 18.10 Caryn Goodhart2/21/1998

Colonial: 18.26 Kacey Oberlander2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC  81 19.97Aggen, Hanna

4.46 15.51

CYA  82 20.42Starkes, Aleyah M

CYA  83 21.50DuRand, Tessa R

CYA  84 21.88Hershner, Megan A

CYA  75 23.04Gagne, Leah M

DAAC  86 23.21Hayes, Hannah

LAC  87 23.75Waltimyer, Gracie

CYA  68 23.89Kurilla, Campbell A

DAAC  89 24.14Hassinger, Becca M

DAAC  710 24.59Smith, Autumn

SST  811 25.45Green, Bailee

SST  712 25.61Smith, Lilly

SST  713 26.35Sheridan, Bryn

DAAC  814 26.39Gamber, Makenzie J

LAC  615 26.70Henise, Tessa

LAC  716 27.38Nicholas, Olivia

SST  817 28.02Vonnes, Lauren

LAC  818 28.89Campbell, Meghan

SST  619 30.64Ballou, Sarah

DAAC  820 30.79Crosley, Sydney D

LAC  721 31.15Proudfoot, Madison

DAAC  722 31.48Thomas, Taelyn

DAAC  623 32.18Hoffman, Adley M

DAAC  524 33.54Fink, Olivia

SST  625 33.63Pareja, Sofia

LAC  826 33.74Anderson, Lillian

DAAC  527 50.21Myers, Shianna

SST  628 51.88Ozsvath, Holly

SST  629 1:06.33Yates, Esme

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Patriot: 20.43 * Austin Groff2/7/2004

All-Star: 17.89 Will McDermott2/11/2012

Colonial: 19.49 Mason Tate2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA  81 21.29Wobber, Tommy A

DAAC  8*2 22.26Glatfelter, Jensen

LAC  7*2 22.26Rees, Jonah

DAAC  84 24.20Hoffman, Liam C

DAAC  75 25.14Miller, Steven

LAC  66 30.00Henz, Emory

SST  67 31.30Cromer, Owen

DAAC  78 33.84Fink, Josh D

DAAC  79 34.87Reiber, Donovan A

LAC  610 36.98Drane, Tyler

SST  711 37.08Faasen, Liam

SST  612 38.54Filipovits, Sean

DAAC  713 39.11Drake, Christopher M

SST  714 39.64Thornton, Daniel
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2014 FCSL Patriot Divison Swimming Championships

Hosted by Dover Area Aquatic Club

Results - FCSL Championship Meet - SST
 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Patriot: 32.71 * Rachel Cunningham2/1/2014

All-Star: 33.51 Nicole Price2/10/2007

Colonial: 35.66 Allison McKenzie2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 101 32.71*Cunningham, Rachel

LAC 102 36.40Stone, Ryelee

LAC 103 36.52Aggen, Holly

CYA 104 37.74Froman, Emily

CYA 105 40.27Young, Megan E

DAAC  96 41.47Sheridan, Emma L

CYA 107 41.53Sipe, Ally

CYA 108 44.99DuRand, Harper R

CYA 109 47.52Collins, Natalie

DAAC 1010 47.75Hawkins, Anna G

SST  911 49.55Cromer, Madalyn

LAC 1012 50.93Keehner, Liberty

DAAC  913 52.22Musselman, Savannah R

SST  914 54.46Ozsvath, Gabrielle

CYA  915 55.14Adelung, Lauren E

DAAC  916 56.35Hawkins, Laura

SST  917 56.63Small, Faith

CYA  918 56.74Enriquez, Faith H

LAC  919 59.03Grothe, Angelica

SST  920 1:05.02Stonesifer, Megan

SST  921 1:05.09Myatt, Alayna

SST 10--- DQLiberto, Karleigh

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Patriot: 35.78 * Erik H Peckmann2/3/2007

All-Star: 33.46 Kevin Marstellar2/3/2002

Colonial: 34.50 Noah Brockway2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  91 40.73Vu, Jaydon

CYA 102 42.28Smith, Ryan T

SST 103 42.38Martinak, Luke

DAAC 104 44.09Cruz, Max

LAC 105 44.69Foster, Luke

CYA 106 45.95Ginnever, Drew J

DAAC  97 47.39Beshore, Owen W

CYA  98 48.86Howard, Zane

DAAC  99 48.97Smith, Austin C

SST  910 49.15Collins, Bryan

DAAC  911 51.92Miller, Kyle J

LAC  912 53.46Barker, Noah

LAC  913 1:05.34Danner, Christopher

SST  9--- DQSchilling, Garin

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Patriot: 30.50 * Nicole Price2/2/2008

All-Star: 28.69 Marisa H Gingerich2/11/2012

Colonial: 31.34 Rachel Stein2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 121 32.70Miller, Gabby M

CYA 122 33.85DuRand, Brynn D

DAAC 123 34.07Hunter, Maggie A

LAC 124 36.30Grim, Madelyn

CYA 115 39.08Peyton, Evelyn

DAAC 116 39.35Gross, Carly M

SST 117 39.74Resetar, Jordyn

CYA 118 40.38Gemma, Olivia

LAC 129 41.02Hopkins, Audrey

LAC 1210 42.12Barker, Ryleigh

LAC 1111 42.39Baldwin, Madison

LAC 1112 44.54Hudson, Anne

CYA 1113 46.14Sebright, Jania

CYA 1114 47.90Corcoran, Taylor M

LAC 1215 52.24Raynor, Kaitlyn

DAAC 1116 52.45Bunell, Alyssa M

SST 1117 52.89Collins, Leah

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Patriot: 28.64 * Eric Naylor2/7/2004

All-Star: 29.89 Andrew Feltenberger2/7/1999

Colonial: 28.08 Kevin Marstellar2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 121 32.76O'Neill, Patrick S

DAAC 122 34.36Becker, Jakub T

DAAC 123 34.75Miller, Jackson C

LAC 114 36.98Ibarra, Isaac

SST 125 38.53Hayward, James

CYA 116 39.54Brosend, Clayton

DAAC 127 39.59Pequignot, Jud

CYA 118 41.14Sequino, Thomas

LAC 129 43.20Latzko, Matthew

LAC 1110 44.71Grothe, Bocephus

SST 1111 45.17Altland, Murphy

CYA 1112 49.26McCleary, Ian C

SST 1113 51.60Arnold, Colton

DAAC 11--- DQConnolly, Aidan P

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Patriot: 1:04.24 * Nicole Smith2/5/2011

All-Star: 1:02.57 Nicole Smith2/12/2011

Colonial: 1:06.50 Emily Slobodian2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 141 1:07.72Sopko, Camryn P

32.84 34.88

CYA 132 1:14.79Blake, Marita H

35.83 38.96

SST 133 1:15.64Costello, Brigid

36.53 39.11

SST 134 1:16.94Carmody, Rachel

37.68 39.26

CYA 145 1:22.87Alloway, Emma J

40.85 42.02

LAC 136 1:23.66Althoff, Ashlyn

39.77 43.89

LAC 137 1:23.71Warntz, Cara

40.69 43.02

LAC 138 1:35.37Guise, Carly

44.82 50.55
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Hosted by Dover Area Aquatic Club

Results - FCSL Championship Meet - SST
 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Patriot: 57.41 * Eric Naylor2/12/2005

All-Star: 58.50 Spencer Hill2/11/2012

Colonial: 1:02.12 Chance King1/31/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 141 1:05.83Forry, Alex J

31.94 33.89

SST 132 1:07.19Eckard, Dylan

32.54 34.65

LAC 133 1:12.72Hopkins, Aidan

35.41 37.31

LAC 134 1:16.43Chan, Nathaniel

35.62 40.81

SST 135 1:27.63Prager, Kameron

42.48 45.15

CYA 136 1:29.41Heilman, Gavin

41.79 47.62

 
Event 43  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 33.86 * Amie Mowery2/6/1999

All-Star: 31.88 Lily Albrecht2/11/2012

Colonial: 33.37 Savannah Hunt2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  81 38.93Craig, Nora L

CYA  82 39.87Tate, Juliana

CYA  73 45.49Gagne, Leah M

SST  84 47.26Bulson, Amelia

CYA  85 47.78Hershner, Megan A

DAAC  76 47.99Sefchick, Meredith P

DAAC  77 49.81Smith, Autumn

SST  88 51.84Thornton, Emily

CYA  79 51.85Savard, Nicole P

SST  710 55.34Smith, Lilly

SST  711 1:01.34Sheridan, Bryn

SST  8--- DQYates, Julia

 
Event 44  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 33.60 * Brent Forry2/5/2011

All-Star: 32.87 Brent Forry2/12/2011

Colonial: 32.90 Corey Stauffer2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  81 39.07Glatfelter, Jensen

LAC  72 39.85Rees, Jonah

DAAC  73 41.89McKee, Kaeden

LAC  84 42.18Ferroni, Ethan

CYA  75 43.46Bradley, Bennett J

DAAC  86 46.70Urrunaga, Christopher H

DAAC  77 53.07Reiber, Donovan A

DAAC  78 54.01Miller, Steven

SST  69 57.74Resetar, Colton

SST  710 58.83Freeland, Chaz

SST  611 1:10.59Cromer, Owen

 
Event 45  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 1:05.27 * Micah N Sopko2/2/2013

All-Star: 1:04.49 Aniella Janosky2/11/2006

Colonial: 1:07.45 Maddy Thomas2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 101 1:06.77Cunningham, Rachel

32.85 33.92

LAC 102 1:11.84Stone, Ryelee

35.46 36.38

CYA 103 1:13.40Klinedinst, Molly K

35.56 37.84

CYA 104 1:13.54Froman, Emily

35.11 38.43

CYA 105 1:16.42McCombs, Emma C

36.58 39.84

CYA 106 1:20.89Rineman, Maddie

37.87 43.02

LAC 107 1:21.04Schwinger, Samantha

36.88 44.16

CYA  98 1:21.32Bentley, Brooke A

39.01 42.31

DAAC  99 1:25.22Sefchick, Torianne E

40.72 44.50

DAAC  910 1:26.29Martini, Claudia G

40.68 45.61

CYA  911 1:27.76Myers, Emilee G

42.31 45.45

LAC  912 1:29.61Lanius, Mikaela

41.85 47.76

CYA 1013 1:35.01Collins, Natalie

44.53 50.48

SST  914 1:39.44Bish, Robin

45.54 53.90

CYA 1015 1:44.51Meeks, Kota N

50.32 54.19

 
Event 46  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 1:08.25 * Sam Chopper2/1/2014

All-Star: 1:04.18 Alec Peckmann2/14/2010

Colonial: 1:06.13 Corey Stauffer2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 101 1:08.25*Chopper, Sam

32.83 35.42

DAAC 102 1:08.37Glatfelter, Tanner

32.81 35.56

CYA 103 1:15.01Leash, Ryan M

35.43 39.58

CYA 104 1:16.95Smith, Ryan T

37.38 39.57

CYA 105 1:19.62Peters, Chase M

36.69 42.93

LAC  96 1:22.13Barley, Sean

37.73 44.40

CYA  97 1:27.18Howard, Zane

41.66 45.52
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Hosted by Dover Area Aquatic Club

Results - FCSL Championship Meet - SST

(Event 46  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA  98 1:27.69Lu, James S

41.20 46.49

DAAC 109 1:38.69Stefanowicz, Nathaniel

46.72 51.97

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 58.36 * Aniella F Janosky2/2/2008

All-Star: 57.94 Nicole Smith2/7/2009

Colonial: 59.55 Shelley O'Conor2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 121 59.29Reedy, Kayla M

28.18 31.11

CYA 112 1:02.48Sopko, Micah N

30.21 32.27

CYA 113 1:02.56Hartman, Kelsey

29.73 32.83

CYA 114 1:05.14Thornton, Courtney

31.66 33.48

DAAC 125 1:05.49Lash, Kalyn R

31.36 34.13

LAC 126 1:08.56Grim, Madelyn

32.75 35.81

DAAC 127 1:09.16Vu, Michelle

32.47 36.69

LAC 118 1:11.19Warntz, Ally

34.02 37.17

CYA 129 1:13.26Unger, Mackenzie

34.37 38.89

SST 1110 1:13.45Culp, Maleah

35.24 38.21

SST 1211 1:16.20Madsen, Jenna

36.14 40.06

LAC 1212 1:17.38Hilbert, Marisa

SST 1113 1:18.15Liberto, Kaelyn

37.38 40.77

DAAC 1114 1:18.39Frey, Abbey J

36.62 41.77

DAAC 1115 1:20.59Mills, Taylor M

37.51 43.08

CYA 1116 1:22.46Heiner, Brooke A

CYA 1117 1:24.42Brodbeck, Maddie

40.32 44.10

CYA 1118 1:26.70Berrios, Giselle N

40.37 46.33

SST 1119 1:31.49Bish, Megan

42.64 48.85

DAAC 1220 1:35.52Schnars, Sammie S

41.85 53.67

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 57.65 * Kieran C McKee2/1/2014

All-Star: 54.86 Alec K Peckmann2/11/2012

Colonial: 55.78 Chance T King2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 121 57.65*McKee, Kieran C

27.72 29.93

CYA 122 1:00.18O'Neill, Patrick S

29.24 30.94

CYA 123 1:08.09Beck, Cody J

32.70 35.39

DAAC 124 1:11.04Mumma, Noah R

33.47 37.57

LAC 125 1:11.83Traeger, Eric

34.93 36.90

DAAC 126 1:16.42Glatfelter, Stevie

35.78 40.64

LAC 117 1:17.05Ibarra, Isaac

35.63 41.42

CYA 128 1:18.72Stover, Kohen

37.77 40.95

LAC 129 1:20.26McDanel, Shane

37.72 42.54

LAC 1210 1:25.84Latzko, Matthew

41.22 44.62

SST 1111 1:38.31Faasen, Matthew

44.73 53.58

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 55.17 * Michelle King2/2/2002

All-Star: 54.38 Michele King2/3/2002

Colonial: 57.41 Emily Slobodian2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 131 59.21Hartman, Sarah E

28.23 30.98

DAAC 132 59.86Hetrick, Madeline M

28.20 31.66

CYA 133 1:00.33Mummert, Lauren E

29.35 30.98

DAAC 144 1:01.23Swaltek, Kayla N

29.42 31.81

LAC 145 1:03.31Welchans, Hailey

29.91 33.40

DAAC 136 1:03.70Long, Annie R

30.05 33.65

LAC 137 1:04.09Barley, Natalie

30.67 33.42

LAC 138 1:11.91Bennett, Kailyn

34.11 37.80

CYA 139 1:18.99Parson, Leah

37.34 41.65

LAC 1310 1:20.62Carl, Sophia

36.01 44.61

LAC 1311 1:32.65Guise, Carly

42.01 50.64
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Results - FCSL Championship Meet - SST

(Event 49  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 1312 1:47.28Schnars, Courtney L

47.61 59.67

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 50.43 * Alec K Peckmann2/1/2014

All-Star: 52.88 Will D Hartzell2/3/2013

Colonial: 51.17 Steven Douglas2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 141 50.43*Peckmann, Alec K

24.04 26.39

LAC 142 59.61Lorenzen, Jacob

28.53 31.08

LAC 133 1:05.13Lanius, Christopher

30.55 34.58

LAC 134 1:08.50Anderson, Jack

32.92 35.58

SST 135 1:09.51Mart, Elijah

32.61 36.90

LAC 136 1:12.75Leiphart, Dylan

34.40 38.35

DAAC 137 1:15.93Spangler, Austin M

34.27 41.66

SST 138 1:19.06Schilling, Bryce

37.33 41.73

SST 139 1:23.57Barmer Jr., Antwan

 
Event 51  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Patriot: 56.52 * Aniella F Janosky2/5/2011

All-Star: 56.48 Christina Janosky2/7/2009

Colonial: 1:12.75 Bonnie Arbittier1/31/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 161 1:09.93Ridge, Makenzie

33.03 36.90

 
Event 53  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Patriot: 21.35 * Lauren Parrini2/4/2006

All-Star: 18.87 Araby Marston2/12/2011

Colonial: 19.97 Megan Hunt2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC  81 22.59Aggen, Hanna

LAC  82 22.96Welchans, Abby

CYA  83 24.22Tate, Juliana

SST  64 25.16Albrecht, Chloe

DAAC  75 25.49Craig, MaryAlice

CYA  86 25.86Peyton, Marilyn E

CYA  87 27.53McKillip, Alivia C

LAC  88 28.05Waltimyer, Gracie

LAC  79 28.51Burke, Sarah

LAC  610 28.83Henise, Tessa

LAC  711 28.85Trout, Madison

CYA  612 28.91Kurilla, Campbell A

LAC  813 32.86Anderson, Lillian

LAC  7--- DQProudfoot, Madison

DAAC  5--- DQThomas, Tristen

CYA  8--- DQHarshall, Emma M

 
Event 54  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Patriot: 19.66 * Tommy Wilt2/24/1996

All-Star: 19.82 Jordan Derk2/7/1999

Colonial: 19.20 Dylan North2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  81 27.74Hoffman, Liam C

LAC  82 29.68Lochary, Zachary

CYA  73 32.27Swartz, Aiden J

LAC  6--- DQCampbell, Jacob

 
Event 55  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Patriot: 37.80 * Lily Albrecht2/1/2014

All-Star: 36.98 Shannon Hemberger2/22/1998

Colonial: 36.42 Morgan Pfaff2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 101 37.80*Albrecht, Lily

LAC 102 39.96Aggen, Holly

CYA 103 42.93Minich, Allison

SST 104 43.14Madsen, Sara

CYA 105 43.53Buia, Ainsley

CYA  96 44.77Gemma, Ava

SST 107 46.51Rebert, Cora

LAC  98 47.24Busser, Claire

LAC  99 48.96Lanius, Mikaela

LAC  910 49.14Crawford, Cara

DAAC 1011 49.49Gross, Chloe R

DAAC 1012 52.83Grasser, Kami C

LAC  913 53.76Oliphant, Rylee

SST  914 54.42Garrett, Eva Joy

SST  915 56.52Klansek, Megan

SST  916 57.20Study, Maggie

LAC  917 57.88Traeger, Kate

DAAC 1018 58.07Hawkins, Anna G

LAC  9--- DQGrothe, Angelica

 
Event 56  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Patriot: 38.92 * Tommy Wilt2/21/1998

All-Star: 37.84 Mason Tate2/10/2007

Colonial: 36.81 Mason Tate2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC  91 45.98Rees, Benjamin

DAAC 102 48.05Nelson, Jacob G

LAC 103 48.22Henise, Avery

SST 104 48.35Martinak, Luke

CYA  95 48.60Swartz, Ethan C

CYA 106 49.81Peters, Chase M

DAAC  97 52.66Hetrick, Michael R

CYA 108 54.74Dundas, Nathan D

SST 109 59.20Gilley, Tyler

SST  910 1:00.80Altland, Emmett

LAC  911 1:13.57Hulme, Sean

LAC  9--- DQSpencer, Trent
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2014 FCSL Patriot Divison Swimming Championships

Hosted by Dover Area Aquatic Club

Results - FCSL Championship Meet - SST
 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Patriot: 35.86 * Sarah Minich2/1/2014

All-Star: 33.82 Jenna Woods2/11/2012

Colonial: 34.42 Emily Smeltzer2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 121 35.86*Minich, Sarah

DAAC 112 36.71Thomas, Tesia L

CYA 123 39.30Luring, Mariah E

CYA 124 39.85Musone, Frances

DAAC 125 41.42Garver, Breeann

SST 126 41.69Cunningham, Lindsay

SST 127 42.12Madsen, Jenna

CYA 128 42.23Unger, Mackenzie

SST 119 43.86Culp, Maleah

CYA 1110 45.95Peyton, Evelyn

SST 1111 47.03Liberto, Kaelyn

LAC 1112 47.69Huster, Kirstin

LAC 1113 49.15Hudson, Anne

LAC 1114 49.30Lynch, Gracie

SST 1115 50.17Bish, Megan

DAAC 1216 50.46Sterner, Erin E

SST 1117 51.85Klansek, Allyson

LAC 1118 54.80Welchans, Hannah

DAAC 1219 1:05.58Schnars, Autom E

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Patriot: 35.76 * Lucas B Tate2/1/2014

All-Star: 31.86 Jordan Derk2/9/2003

Colonial: 34.26 Drake Myers2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 121 35.76*Tate, Lucas B

DAAC 122 40.21MacDonald, Drew

DAAC 123 40.58Becker, Jakub T

SST 124 42.42Hayward, James

CYA 115 45.10Hagan, Ben J

CYA 126 46.07Stover, Kohen

CYA 117 49.50Sequino, Thomas

DAAC 118 55.18Friedah, Jack O

 
Event 59  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Patriot: 1:13.44 * Sarah Evans2/4/2006

All-Star: 1:13.27 Megan Hunt2/3/2013

Colonial: 1:12.54 Julianna Fritzinger2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 141 1:20.04Sopko, Camryn P

37.90 42.14

LAC 132 1:24.75Bennett, Kailyn

40.09 44.66

LAC 133 1:28.12Burke, Rachel

41.34 46.78

DAAC 144 1:29.50Glatfelter, Sadie

42.13 47.37

CYA 145 1:30.14Palm, Bridget E

42.19 47.95

LAC 136 1:33.72Bradley, Hailey

43.65 50.07

LAC 137 1:41.82Warntz, Cara

47.29 54.53

 
Event 60  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Patriot: 1:07.90 * Alec K Peckmann2/2/2013

All-Star: 1:07.68 Adam Becker2/22/1998

Colonial: 1:08.79 Matthew O'Neill2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 131 1:19.73Stein, Brayden A

37.28 42.45

SST 132 1:29.26Bateman, Collin

43.78 45.48

DAAC 143 1:29.40Jacobson, Dylan M

41.57 47.83

LAC 134 1:33.49Leiphart, Dylan

44.61 48.88

SST 135 1:42.13Schilling, Bryce

48.83 53.30

 
Event 62  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Patriot: 1:07.30 * Adam Becker2/5/2000

All-Star: 1:06.64 Adam Becker2/6/2000

Colonial: 1:14.29 Theo Fogleman2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 151 1:13.09Lanius, Matthew

34.75 38.34

 
Event 63  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Patriot: 16.12 * Amie Mowery2/6/1999

All-Star: 16.08 Rachel Cunningham2/11/2012

Colonial: 16.75 Maddy Thomas2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA  81 20.66Starkes, Aleyah M

CYA  82 20.75DuRand, Tessa R

DAAC  83 21.22Craig, Nora L

CYA  84 21.60Gagne, Hannah J

CYA  85 22.65Peyton, Marilyn E

DAAC  86 24.37Hassinger, Becca M

CYA  77 26.13Savard, Nicole P

SST  88 26.81Bulson, Amelia

DAAC  79 26.92Sefchick, Meredith P

SST  810 30.75Thornton, Emily

LAC  7--- DQNicholas, Olivia

LAC  7--- DQTrout, Madison

 
Event 64  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Patriot: 16.46 * Brent Forry2/5/2011

All-Star: 15.83 Dylan North2/10/2007

Colonial: 16.30 Dylan North2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC  81 20.27Ferroni, Ethan

DAAC  72 22.45McKee, Keagan

CYA  83 23.63Wobber, Tommy A

DAAC  84 24.84Urrunaga, Christopher H

LAC  6--- DQHenz, Emory
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2014 FCSL Patriot Divison Swimming Championships

Hosted by Dover Area Aquatic Club

Results - FCSL Championship Meet - SST
 
Event 65  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Patriot: 32.38 * Hali Flickinger2/12/2005

All-Star: 32.34 Kalyn R Lash2/11/2012

Colonial: 32.41 Jesse North2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 101 36.61Minich, Allison

CYA 102 36.87Strayer, Catie

CYA 103 37.49Butera, Arabella G

CYA 104 41.19Rineman, Maddie

CYA  95 42.19Leydig, Camryn G

LAC 106 42.73Schwinger, Samantha

DAAC 107 46.78Pequignot, Emma

LAC 108 47.97Lynd, Juliana

SST  99 49.64Study, Maggie

DAAC  910 49.82Smith, Kaidence L

LAC 1011 50.36Keehner, Liberty

CYA  912 52.58Stover, Kadia

DAAC  913 52.76Clabaugh, Valerie

CYA 1014 1:01.15Meeks, Kota N

DAAC  9--- DQSefchick, Torianne E

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Patriot: 32.64 * Brent Forry2/2/2013

All-Star: 31.76 Mason Tate2/10/2007

Colonial: 32.29 Mason Tate2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA  91 39.06Cooper II, Amir D

CYA 102 42.82Leash, Ryan M

DAAC  93 46.05Hetrick, Michael R

CYA  94 48.27Lu, James S

DAAC  95 48.32Funk, Connor

LAC  96 51.11Rees, Benjamin

LAC  97 1:08.52Danner, Christopher

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Patriot: 28.97 * Michelle King2/3/2001

All-Star: 28.75 Michelle King2/4/2001

Colonial: 29.96 Sydney Hoover2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 121 31.41Devine, Molly

DAAC 122 31.68Lash, Kalyn R

DAAC 123 34.87Kinard, Madelynn

DAAC 124 35.53Hunter, Maggie A

LAC 125 36.95Moore, Olivia

LAC 116 37.37Warntz, Ally

LAC 127 38.74Hopkins, Audrey

CYA 118 38.89Newbould, Caitlyn

DAAC 119 41.00Frey, Abbey J

DAAC 1110 41.59Mills, Taylor M

CYA 1211 50.70Bowman, Annabelle

CYA 1112 51.08Brodbeck, Maddie

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Patriot: 30.42 * Kieran C McKee2/1/2014

All-Star: 28.38 Austin Michael2/11/2012

Colonial: 30.11 Josiah Kline2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 121 30.42*McKee, Kieran C

CYA 112 31.72Forry, Brent

SST 113 33.27Rebar, Kevin

DAAC 124 35.06Barnes, Si

DAAC 125 36.96Pequignot, Jud

LAC 126 37.28Traeger, Eric

CYA 117 39.37Brosend, Clayton

LAC 128 46.13Lorenzen, Michael

CYA 119 46.45Khan, Awais

LAC 1110 46.93Rizzo, Nicolas

LAC 12--- DQKeehner, Trystan

 
Event 69  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Patriot: 1:03.12 * Aniella F Janosky1/31/2009

All-Star: 1:01.13 Emily Smeltzer2/7/2009

Colonial: 1:02.41 Emily Smeltzer1/31/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA 131 1:06.87Smith, Kendall

31.34 35.53

CYA 142 1:07.59Sopko, Olivia G

31.33 36.26

DAAC 133 1:08.85Beierschmitt, Grace

31.44 37.41

DAAC 144 1:11.63Barnes, Sophie

33.66 37.97

CYA 135 1:11.74Mummert, Katie N

33.47 38.27

 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Patriot: 1:01.69 * Stephen Cashman2/4/2006

All-Star: 58.33 Spencer Hill2/11/2012

Colonial: 1:00.69 Logan Brockway2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 131 1:12.29Hopkins, Aidan

31.61 40.68

CYA 142 1:13.10Reedy, James F

35.07 38.03

 
Event 73  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Patriot: 1:10.91 * Bobcat Swim Club1/31/2009

R Wolfgang, E Fuhrman, L Braswell, K Schaeffer

All-Star: 1:10.35 Trojan Aquatic Club2/10/2007

K Copenheaver, C Zortman, D Gross, C Gross

Colonial: 1:10.60 Trojan Aquatic Club2/3/2007

K Copenheaver, C Zortman, D Gross, C Gross

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:16.96DAAC

1) Hayes, Hannah 8 2) Hassinger, Becca M 8

3) Craig, MaryAlice 7 4) Craig, Nora L 8

39.43 37.53
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Hosted by Dover Area Aquatic Club

Results - FCSL Championship Meet - SST

(Event 73  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:19.93LAC

1) Welchans, Abby 8 2) Trout, Madison 7

3) Waltimyer, Gracie 8 4) Aggen, Hanna 8

40.21 39.72

A3 1:20.68CYA

1) Peyton, Marilyn E 8 2) Tate, Juliana 8

3) Starkes, Aleyah M 8 4) DuRand, Tessa R 8

40.20 40.48

B4 1:24.20CYA

1) Gagne, Leah M 7 2) Hershner, Megan A 8

3) Kurilla, Campbell A 6 4) Gagne, Hannah J 8

43.31 40.89

B5 1:32.07DAAC

1) Smith, Autumn 7 2) Sefchick, Meredith P 7

3) Thomas, Taelyn 7 4) Gamber, Makenzie J 8

47.45 44.62

A6 1:33.19SST

1) Thornton, Emily 8 2) Yates, Julia 8

3) Bulson, Amelia 8 4) Albrecht, Chloe 6

50.15 43.04

B7 1:42.69LAC

1) Henise, Tessa 6 2) Anderson, Lillian 8

3) Burke, Sarah 7 4) Campbell, Meghan 8

55.25 47.44

B8 1:48.23SST

1) Sheridan, Bryn 7 2) Pareja, Sofia 6

3) Vonnes, Lauren 8 4) Green, Bailee 8

59.21 49.02

C9 2:13.50DAAC

1) Thomas, Tristen 5 2) Fink, Olivia 5

3) Hoffman, Adley M 6 4) Crosley, Sydney D 8

1:05.34 1:08.16

C10 2:32.32SST

1) Smith, Lilly 7 2) Ozsvath, Holly 6

3) Ballou, Sarah 6 4) Yates, Esme 6

1:10.95 1:21.37

 
Event 74  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Patriot: 1:14.20 * Spring Grove Swim Club1/31/2009

L Parker, Z Hollinger, N Myers, C Roberts

All-Star: 1:08.64 Trojan Aquatic Club2/7/1999

Colonial: 1:09.44 Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

M Tate, B Erne, D Haines, C Stauffer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:18.36DAAC

1) McKee, Kaeden 7 2) McKee, Keagan 7

3) Hoffman, Liam C 8 4) Glatfelter, Jensen 8

40.39 37.97

A2 1:28.60LAC

1) Ferroni, Ethan 8 2) Campbell, Jacob 6

3) Lochary, Zachary 8 4) Rees, Jonah 7

51.84 36.76

B3 1:36.66DAAC

1) Reiber, Donovan A 7 2) Miller, Steven 7

3) Urrunaga, Christopher H 8 4) Fink, Josh D 7

52.35 44.31

A4 1:50.05SST

1) Freeland, Chaz 7 2) Thornton, Daniel 7

3) Resetar, Colton 6 4) Filipovits, Sean 6

59.51 50.54

 
Event 75  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Patriot: 2:05.77 * Seahorse Swim Team2/2/2013

L Richter, K Study, R Cunningham, L Albrecht

All-Star: 2:05.34 Seahorse Swim Team2/3/2013

L Richter, K Study, R Cunningham, L Albrecht

Colonial: 2:08.11 Lion Aquatic Club2/12/2005

M Pfaff, E Gross, J North, E Smeltzer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:11.47SST

1) Madsen, Sara 10 2) Cunningham, Rachel 10

3) Rebert, Cora 10 4) Albrecht, Lily 10

37.54 29.24 37.20 27.49

A2 2:13.52CYA

1) Klinedinst, Molly K 10 2) Buia, Ainsley 10

3) Strayer, Catie 10 4) Poland, Allison 10

33.38 34.50 33.32 32.32

A3 2:14.05LAC

1) Stone, Ryelee 10 2) Busser, Claire 9

3) Schwinger, Samantha 10 4) Aggen, Holly 10

32.72 35.58 34.79 30.96

B4 2:16.32CYA

1) Butera, Arabella G 10 2) McCombs, Emma C 10

3) Froman, Emily 10 4) Minich, Allison 10

34.88 35.03 32.57 33.84

C5 2:28.20CYA

1) Gemma, Ava 9 2) Rineman, Maddie 10

3) Young, Megan E 10 4) Bentley, Brooke A 9

34.87 38.11 10.13 1:05.09

A6 2:33.48DAAC

1) Coble, Kennedy M 9 2) Pequignot, Emma 10

3) Gross, Chloe R 10 4) Sheridan, Emma L 9

38.35 34.62

D7 2:35.53CYA

1) Myers, Emilee G 9 2) Leydig, Camryn G 9

3) DuRand, Harper R 10 4) Sipe, Ally 10

43.01 38.78 37.84 35.90

B8 2:40.99LAC

1) Oliphant, Rylee 9 2) Lanius, Mikaela 9

3) Keehner, Liberty 10 4) Lynd, Juliana 10

43.89 41.31 38.60 37.19

B9 2:41.66DAAC

1) Smith, Kaidence L 9 2) Sefchick, Torianne E 9

3) Hawkins, Anna G 10 4) Martini, Claudia G 9

43.88 36.99 50.25 30.54

B10 2:45.09SST

1) Small, Faith 9 2) Garrett, Eva Joy 9

3) Cromer, Madalyn 9 4) Liberto, Karleigh 10

45.06 40.58 39.71 39.74

C11 2:54.81SST

1) Klansek, Megan 9 2) Ozsvath, Gabrielle 9

3) Study, Maggie 9 4) Bish, Robin 9

49.74 42.15 41.86 41.06
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Hosted by Dover Area Aquatic Club

Results - FCSL Championship Meet - SST

(Event 75  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C12 2:59.37DAAC

1) Grasser, Kami C 10 2) Hawkins, Laura 9

3) Clabaugh, Valerie 9 4) Musselman, Savannah R 9

42.04 48.31 45.42 43.60

E13 3:04.66CYA

1) Newbould, Teagan M 9 2) McKillip, Alivia C 8

3) Meeks, Kota N 10 4) Collins, Natalie 10

42.18 47.06 49.92 45.50

C14 3:05.29LAC

1) Wetzel, Alexandra 9 2) Schwinger, Elizabeth 9

3) Traeger, Kate 9 4) Crawford, Cara 9

43.62 53.31 43.58 44.78

 
Event 76  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Patriot: 2:19.63 * Central York Aquatics2/1/2014

A Cooper II, C Peters, R Smith, R Leash

All-Star: 2:04.56 Wildcat Swim Club2/10/2007

C Stauffer, N Schuler, N Brockway, M Tate

Colonial: 2:05.04 Wildcat Swim Club2/3/2007

C Stauffer, N Schuler, N Brockway, M Tate

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.63*CYA

1) Cooper II, Amir D 9 2) Peters, Chase M 10

3) Smith, Ryan T 10 4) Leash, Ryan M 10

35.00 35.28 35.75 33.60

A2 2:22.57DAAC

1) Vu, Jaydon 9 2) Hetrick, Michael R 9

3) Cruz, Max 10 4) Glatfelter, Tanner 10

35.56 39.45 37.10 30.46

A3 2:32.09SST

1) Collins, Bryan 9 2) Martinak, Luke 10

3) Altland, Emmett 9 4) Chopper, Sam 10

40.44 36.83 43.74 31.08

A4 2:32.53LAC

1) Barker, Noah 9 2) Rees, Benjamin 9

3) McDanel, Brendan 10 4) Barley, Sean 9

40.77 39.83 37.04 34.89

B5 2:34.16DAAC

1) Beshore, Owen W 9 2) Smith, Austin C 9

3) Nelson, Jacob G 10 4) Funk, Connor 9

39.18 39.08 39.15 36.75

B6 2:42.39CYA

1) Ginnever, Drew J 10 2) Howard, Zane 9

3) Lu, James S 9 4) Swartz, Ethan C 9

46.24 43.06 36.29 36.80

B7 3:32.73LAC

1) Foster, Luke 10 2) Spencer, Trent 9

3) Hulme, Sean 9 4) Henise, Avery 10

49.35 1:08.31 53.10 41.97

 
Event 77  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Patriot: 1:52.46 * Central York Aquatics2/1/2014

K Hartman, G Miller, S Minich, K Reedy

All-Star: 1:50.00 Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/3/2013

M Hetrick, K Lash, A Long, G Beierschmitt

Colonial: 1:52.83 Wildcat Swim Club2/2/2013

A McDermott, L O'Rourke, S Hoover, M Merrifield

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.46*CYA

1) Hartman, Kelsey 11 2) Miller, Gabby M 12

3) Minich, Sarah 12 4) Reedy, Kayla M 12

28.27 11.08 45.53 27.58

A2 1:57.77DAAC

1) Thomas, Tesia L 11 2) Kinard, Madelynn 12

3) Vu, Michelle 12 4) Lash, Kalyn R 12

28.13 30.34 30.54 28.76

B3 1:58.75CYA

1) Thornton, Courtney 11 2) DuRand, Brynn D 12

3) Musone, Frances 12 4) Sopko, Micah N 11

29.91 29.95 30.06 28.83

A4 2:08.09LAC

1) Grim, Madelyn 12 2) Moore, Olivia 12

3) Warntz, Ally 11 4) Bingaman, Cheryl 11

31.18 33.86 32.74 30.31

A5 2:11.87SST

1) Devine, Molly 12 2) Culp, Maleah 11

3) Resetar, Jordyn 11 4) Cunningham, Lindsay 12

30.57 33.66 36.00 31.64

C6 2:14.74CYA

1) Newbould, Caitlyn 11 2) Gemma, Olivia 11

3) Brink, Eve 12 4) Luring, Mariah E 12

32.79 35.09 34.26 32.60

B7 2:15.02DAAC

1) Hunter, Maggie A 12 2) Garver, Breeann 12

3) Mills, Taylor M 11 4) Gross, Carly M 11

31.66 35.56 35.27 32.53

B8 2:17.67LAC

1) Lynch, Gracie 11 2) Barker, Ryleigh 12

3) Hopkins, Audrey 12 4) Hilbert, Marisa 12

34.51 34.48 34.00 34.68

D9 2:19.01CYA

1) Peyton, Evelyn 11 2) Sebright, Jania 11

3) Berrios, Giselle N 11 4) Unger, Mackenzie 12

34.67 10.49 1:06.81 27.04

B10 2:34.22SST

1) Madsen, Jenna 12 2) Bish, Megan 11

3) Klansek, Allyson 11 4) Liberto, Kaelyn 11

34.47 10.90 1:14.40 34.45

C11 2:41.12LAC

1) Hudson, Anne 11 2) Huster, Kirstin 11

3) Raynor, Kaitlyn 12 4) Welchans, Hannah 11

40.35 40.21 44.85 35.71

C12 2:46.22DAAC

1) Bunell, Alyssa M 11 2) Frey, Abbey J 11

3) Schnars, Sammie S 12 4) Webb, Em N 11

47.45 36.96 43.36 38.45
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Results - FCSL Championship Meet - SST
 
Event 78  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Patriot: 1:57.65 * Dover Area Aquatic Club2/7/2004

All-Star: 1:47.31 Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2009

C Stauffer, A Levejac, G Hill, T Hine

Colonial: 1:47.85 Wildcat Swim Club1/31/2009

C Stauffer, A Levejac, N Brockway, T Hine

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.57DAAC

1) Becker, Jakub T 12 2) Mumma, Noah R 12

3) Miller, Jackson C 12 4) McKee, Kieran C 12

28.81 32.38 31.70 27.68

A2 2:03.24CYA

1) Tate, Lucas B 12 2) Forry, Brent 11

3) Beck, Cody J 12 4) O'Neill, Patrick S 12

29.26 35.17 30.93 27.88

B3 2:14.34DAAC

1) MacDonald, Drew 12 2) Glatfelter, Stevie 12

3) Barnes, Si 12 4) Pequignot, Jud 12

31.86 34.16 33.97 34.35

A4 2:22.51LAC

1) McDanel, Shane 12 2) Ibarra, Isaac 11

3) Latzko, Matthew 12 4) Traeger, Eric 12

35.44 36.55 37.22 33.30

A5 2:23.76SST

1) Hayward, James 12 2) Altland, Murphy 11

3) Arnold, Colton 11 4) Rebar, Kevin 11

35.38 36.32 40.65 31.41

B6 2:27.30CYA

1) Brosend, Clayton 11 2) Khan, Awais 11

3) Sequino, Thomas 11 4) Hagan, Ben J 11

34.24 39.39 38.70 34.97

B--- DQLAC

1) Lorenzen, Michael 12 2) Keehner, Trystan 12

3) Rizzo, Nicolas 11 4) Grothe, Bocephus 11

39.38 47.84 37.36 13.23

 
Event 79  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Patriot: 1:49.16 * Central York Aquatics2/1/2014

K Smith, O Sopko, L Mummert, S Hartman

All-Star: 1:47.02 Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/12/2011

M Becker, S Beierschmitt, S Dacheux, N Smith

Colonial: 1:47.57 Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

E Slobodian, A Kinard, J Myers, K Katz

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.16*CYA

1) Smith, Kendall 13 2) Sopko, Olivia G 14

3) Mummert, Lauren E 13 4) Hartman, Sarah E 13

27.43 27.58 27.96 26.19

A2 1:51.31DAAC

1) Beierschmitt, Grace 13 2) Hetrick, Madeline M 13

3) Long, Annie R 13 4) Swaltek, Kayla N 14

27.13 29.02 28.26 26.90

A3 1:59.54LAC

1) Barley, Natalie 13 2) Althoff, Ashlyn 13

3) Burke, Rachel 13 4) Welchans, Hailey 14

29.85 10.48 51.54 27.67

B4 2:04.44CYA

1) Sopko, Camryn P 14 2) Mummert, Katie N 13

3) Blake, Marita H 13 4) Alloway, Emma J 14

29.15 29.78 30.74 34.77

C5 2:17.15CYA

1) Palm, Bridget E 14 2) Parson, Leah 13

3) Bowman, Annabelle 12 4) Thornton, Lauren 13

30.85 11.09 1:01.24 33.97

B6 2:21.37LAC

1) Bradley, Hailey 13 2) Warntz, Cara 13

3) Carl, Sophia 13 4) Bennett, Kailyn 13

36.17 36.98 36.57 31.65

 
Event 80  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Patriot: 1:41.98 * Central York Aquatics2/2/2013

W Hartzell, A Gemma, B Fisher, A Peckmann

All-Star: 1:39.21 Wildcat Swim Club2/9/2003

Douglas, Hudish, Weaver,Habbershon

Colonial: 1:37.92 Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

S Douglas, S Croucher, J Godfrey, M Cooksey

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.87CYA

1) Peckmann, Alec K 14 2) Reedy, James F 14

3) Stein, Brayden A 13 4) Forry, Alex J 14

23.72 28.42 28.69 28.04

A2 1:53.53LAC

1) Chan, Nathaniel 13 2) Lanius, Christopher 13

3) Hopkins, Aidan 13 4) Lorenzen, Jacob 14

28.35 29.66 28.56 26.96

A3 2:02.84SST

1) Eckard, Dylan 13 2) Prager, Kameron 13

3) Bateman, Collin 13 4) Mart, Elijah 13

30.31 31.70 30.67 30.16

A4 2:15.97DAAC

1) Jacobson, Dylan M 14 2) Spangler, Austin M 13

3) Friedah, Jack O 11 4) Connolly, Aidan P 11

30.74 37.70 36.75 30.78

B5 2:38.96CYA

1) Heilman, Gavin 13 2) McCleary, Ian C 11

3) Dundas, Nathan D 10 4) Khan, Awais 11

33.88 41.64 44.04 39.40


